
HAMMARSKJOLD
CONTACT INFORMATION

GUIDANCE/STUDENT SERVICES
Liza Gudzak, Secretary

732-613-6663
lgudzak@ebnet.org

200 RUES LANE, EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ 08816
732-613-6600

MEDIA CENTER
Aanika Boylan
732-613-6668

aboylon@ebnet.org

Russell Petronko, Principal
rpetronko@ebnet.org

Carolyn Caroselli, Secretary
carolyn.caroselli@ebnet.org

732-613-6602

Thomas Husar, Assistant Principal
thusar@ebnet.org

 Christina Abruzzo, Secretary
christina.abruzzo@ebnet.org

732-613-6604

Enoch Nyamekye, Assistant Principal
enoch.nyamekye@ebnet.org

Rosemary Chimento, Secretary
rchimento@ebnet.org

732-613-6606

Main Office
Wanda Miller, Secretary

732-613-6607
wanda.miller@ebnet.org

ATTENDANCE OFFICE
Heather Pazinko

732-613-6610
heather.pazinko@ebnet.org

NURSE’S OFFICE
Ashleigh Potenski, ashleigh.potenski@ebnet.org 

Tammy Rella, tammy.rella@ebnet.org
732-613-6623


